rhinotek.ae
Version 1.01
July 2025 release
Hole Saw
Model: HOL014 - HOL205
Hole Saw
Model: HOL014 - HOL205
Key Features
M42 cobalt bi-metal construction 4/6 variable tooth
configuration wide slot design on side walls for increased
visibility while cutting fleem ground tooth for faster cutting and
longer life cuts 30% faster than conventional saws 3//16”(5mm)
thick heavy-duty backing pallet eliminates need for drive plate.
M42 cobalt bi-metal construction wide slot design on side walls
for increased visibility while cutting fleem ground tooth for faster
cutting and longer life cuts 30% faster than conventional saws.
Product Details
Item Model
No Size Size
Inch Material Color Unit MOQ Carton
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL014 14mm 9/16" M42 white pc 200 80
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL016 16mm 5/8" M42 white pc 200 80
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL017 17mm 11/16" M42 white pc 200 80
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL019 19mm 3/4" M42 white pc 200 80
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL020 20mm - M42 white pc 200 80
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL021 21mm 13/16" M42 white pc 200 80
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL022 22mm 7/8" M42 white pc 200 80
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL024 24mm 15/16" M42 white pc 200 80
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL025 25mm 1" M42 white pc 200 80
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL027 27mm 1-1/16" M42 white pc 200 42
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL029 29mm 1-1/8" M42 white pc 200 42
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL030 30mm 1-3/16" M42 white pc 200 42
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL032 32mm 1-1/4" M42 white pc 200 42
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL033 33mm 1-5/16" M42 white pc 200 42
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL035 35mm 1-3/8" M42 white pc 200 42
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL037 37mm 1-7/16" M42 white pc 200 42
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL038 38mm 1-1/2" M42 white pc 200 42
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL040 40mm 1-9/16" M42 white pc 200 42
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL041 41mm 1-5/8" M42 white pc 200 42
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL043 43mm 1-11/16" M42 white pc 200 42
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL044 44mm 1-3/4" M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL045 45mm - M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL046 46mm 1-13/16" M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL048 48mm 1-7/8" M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL050 50mm - M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL051 51mm 2" M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL052 52mm 2-1/16" M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL054 54mm 2-1/8" M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL055 55mm - M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL056 56mm 2-3/16" M42 blue pc 200 30
Hole Saw
Model: HOL014 - HOL205
Product Details
Item Model
No Size Size
Inch Material Color Unit MOQ Carton
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL057 57mm 2-1/4" M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL059 59mm 2-5/16" M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL060 60mm 2-3/8" M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL062 62mm 2-7/16" M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL064 64mm 2-1/2" M42 white pc 200 24
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL065 65mm 2-9/16" M42 white pc 200 18
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL067 67mm 2-5/8" M42 white pc 200 18
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL068 68mm - M42 white pc 200 18
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL070 70mm 2-3/4" M42 white pc 200 18
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL073 73mm 2-7/8" M42 white pc 200 18
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL075 75mm - M42 white pc 200 18
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL076 76mm 3" M42 white pc 100 18
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL079 79mm 3-1/8" M42 white pc 100 18
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL083 83mm 3-1/4" M42 white pc 100 18
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL086 86mm 3-3/8" M42 white pc 100 12
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL089 89mm 3-1/2" M42 white pc 100 12
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL092 92mm 3-5/8" M42 white pc 100 12
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL095 95mm 3-3/4" M42 white pc 100 12
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL098 98mm 3-7/8" M42 white pc 100 12
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL100 100mm - M42 white pc 100 12
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL102 102mm 4" M42 white pc 100 12
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL105 105mm 4-1/8" M42 white pc 100 7
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL108 108mm 4-1/4" M42 white pc 100 7
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL111 111mm 4-3/8" M42 white pc 100 7
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL114 114mm 4-1/2" M42 white pc 100 7
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL121 121mm 4-3/4" M42 white pc 100 7
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL127 127mm 5" M42 white pc 100 6
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL133 133mm 5-1/4" M42 white pc 100 6
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL140 140mm 5-1/2" M42 white pc 100 6
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL146 146mm 5-3/4" M42 white pc 100 6
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL150 150mm - M42 white pc 100 6
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL152 152mm 6" M42 white pc 100 6
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL160 160mm 6-5/16" M42 white pc 100 10
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL165 165mm 6-1/2" M42 white pc 100 10
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL168 168mm 6-5/8" M42 white pc 100 10
Hole Saw
Model: HOL014 - HOL205
Product Details
Item Model
No Size Size
Inch Material Color Unit MOQ Carton
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL177 177mm 6-31/
32" M42 white pc 100 10
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL185 185mm 7-9/
32" M42 white pc 100 10
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL200 200mm 7-7/
8" M42 white pc 100 10
Bi-metal Hole saw
-Fleem ground tooth HOL210 210mm 8-9/
32" M42 white pc 100 10
"Hole Saw Arbor Hex
Shank 9.5mm (3/8""),
fit for holesaw size
from Dia.14-30mm"
HOL202
 hex
shank
9.5mm
3/8" c45+M2 black pc 300 150
"Hole Saw Arbor Hex
Shank 11mm (7/16""),
fit for holesaw size
Dia.32-210m"
HOL203
 hex
shank
11mm
7/16" c45+M2 black pc 300 150
1PC-Pilot Drill bit
- Diameter: 1/4”x
Length:80mm
HOL204 6.35*
82mm
1/4"x3-
1/4" M2 black pc 360 180
2PC-Pilot Drill bit
- Diameter: 1/4”x
Length: 80mm
HOL205 6.35*
82mm
1/4"x3-
1/4" M2 black pc 300 60
Gate 2, Aljada Logistics Area,
Behind Arada Project Management
Office, Near Airport Road,
Muweilah, 22436, Sharjah
rhinotek.ae